
cOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 
SHA7568H DATE: 15. July 2021VEHICLE NOo 

TOYOTA MVA JUMANI
MAKE 

13. Jul. 2021 ECICE 
MODEL PRIUS DOA: 

Amount 
$1,126.60MR SV 
$1,778.30

$889.70R 
$60.80g 
$52.40Né 
$52.90 2 

$547.90 N 
$552.60DEf 
$458.60Dtr 

$22.00h 
$82.70DAÝ 

Qty Parts Descriptlon/ Labour Type Unit Price
1BOOTLID COVER 

REAR WINDSCEEN GLASS W/MLDG 
BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH 

1BOOTLID EMBLEM - PRIUS 

8OOTLID EMBLEM - HYBRID

BOOTLID EMBLEM TOYOTAN STAR 

1BOOTLID LOCK 
REAR BUMPER MOULDING 

REAR BUMPER ASSY 

10 REAR BUMPER CLIP 

REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 
REAR BUMPER BEAM 
REAR END PANEL 

REAR END PANEL GARNISH

REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH 

TAILLAMP ASSY UPPER RH 

TAILLAMP ASSY LOWER RH 

REAR WINDSCREEN GLAS (BLACK COLOR) 
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT 

$318.80 

S602.10 

$57.70

$94.80 

$557.90 

$548.40 
$1,569.70N 

$46.00 Nett rJa 2 

$9,419.90 sUB TOTA 
LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTA 
$2,354.97
$7,064.93

REVERSE SENSOR 
REAR BUMPER MAT 
800TID COMFORTDELGRO LOGO 
B0OTLID TELNO LOGO 
B0OTUD APPS LOGO 

$135.70 Nett v 

$50.00 Nett 
$30.00 Nett/ 
$30.00 Nett Ji. 
$40.00 Nett J 

$285.70

LKK AutoConsultants hence notify 
the Repater of the following:
To resurveybelore/ater spray painting 
To displayamaged part) during resunvey 
Parts prics are subjectt confirmation

Third part survey is on atWithoutPrejudice" basis 
No illegal hodficaton(ss allowed
Supplemetary items) mst be resurveyed and 

is subject o final approva from insurance Company 

Labour Charge 
PANEL BEATING 
sPRAY PAINT 
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 
CHECK WIRING 
TUFF KOTE 

RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 

$900001 3So 

$1,000.00o 
$80.003 
$50.00

$50.004 
$150.00N

Acknowledded by Repaire 
Signature:

Da'e 

N2L 

TOTAL LABOUR $2,230.00 

ESTIMATE TOTAL $9,580.63 
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