## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO SHA7568H

MAKE

**TOYOTA** 

DATE: 15. July 2021

MVA JUMANI

MAKE	PRIUS		DOA:	13. Jul. 2021	<b>ECICE</b>	
MODEL	Parts Description/ Labour		Туре	Unit Price	Amount	×
Qty	1BOOTLID COVER		.,,,,,		\$1,126.60	AR SUL
	1REAR WINDSCEEN GLASS W/MLDG				\$1,778.30	
	1BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH				\$889.70	XR
	1BOOTLID EMBLEM - PRIUS				\$60.80	1
	1BOOTLID EMBLEM - HYBRID				\$52.40	
	1BOOTLID EMBLEM - TOYOTAN STAR				\$52.90	
	1BOOTLID LOCK				\$547.90	
	1 REAR BUMPER MOULDING				\$552.60	1088
	1REAR BUMPER ASSY				\$458.60	rock
					\$22.00	/Nh-
1	10 REAR BUMPER CLIP REAR BUMPER TOW COVER				\$82.70	
					\$318.80	
	1 REAR BUMPER BEAM				\$602.10	
	1 REAR END PANEL				\$57.70	
1 REAR END PANEL GARNISH					\$94.80	
	1 REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH				\$557.90	
	1TAILLAMP ASSY UPPER RH				\$548.40	100
1 TAILLAMP ASSY LOWER RH				\$1,569.70	\	
	1 REAR WINDSCREEN GLAS (BLACK COLO	OR)			1	
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT					Nettイル
	SUB TOTAL				\$9,419.90	l
	LESS 20%		l .		\$2,354.97	1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$7,064.93	
	REVERSE SENSOR				\$135.70	Nett XSV C
	REAR BUMPER MAT					Nett NE
	BOOTLID COMFORTDELGRO LOGO				\$30.00	Nett ~
	BOOTLID TEL.NO LOGO			hence notify	i i	Nett √€
	BOOTLID APPS LOGO	the Repai	rer of the foll y before/after s	owing:		Nett A
		To display	damaged part(	a) during resurvey	\$285.70	
			s are subject to	confirmation "Without Prejudice" basis		1
	Labour Charge		nodification(s)			
	PANEL BEATING	Suppleme     in authors	ritary it <b>em</b> (s) m	ust be resurveyed and from Insurance Company	\$900.00	350
	SPRAY PAINT				\$1,000.00	
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR		ed by Repairer		\$80.00	ı
	CHECK WIRING	Signature: Date:			\$50.00	
	TUFF KOTE				\$50.00	1
	RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS				\$150.00	
	NAZ UKK				, , ,	
	15/2/20 21 1605 TOTAL LAB				\$2,230.00	
	er.					
	2 CAUS ESTIMA	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$9,580.63	
	ELLER LAWS have					